14
EX30 Series
Die-Cast Edge-Lit
Exit Sign
DESIGN UPGRADE -
INTRODUCING NEW FEATURES:
1 .   Easier installation: component-free back-box housing and canopy
can be installed in advance, like a regular junction box .

cm
]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES HOUSING
COLOUR FUNCTION LEGEND
COLOUR
BACKGROUND
COLOUR CHEVRONS TRIM OPTION
EX3 1=  single
face
2=  double
face
B= black
BA=  brushed
aluminum
BR= bronze
CH= chrome
W=  factory
white
A= AC only, 120 to 347VAC
U=120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
I=  Self-Powered diagnostic,
120/347VAC
D=  Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC1
D2=  Self-Powered diagnostic,
120/277VAC
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface2
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface2
1 Self-Powered (90 Min time base)
2  Consult your sales representative for
options available with the NEXUS®
system .
R=  red
G= green
C=   clear single face
M= mirror
W= white
N= no chevrons1
AL=  chevron left1
AR=  chevron
right1
A=   one chevron,
double face
DA=   double
chevron
1  Not available on
double face
A=  angular, universal
mount
C=  circular, universal
mount
F=  flat trim, ceiling
mount, recessed only
EXAMPLE: EX31WURWA